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Article no.
5.063-875.0
6.273-037.0
5.605-237.0
2.882-516.0
2.882-515.0
5.363-530.0
6.273-192.0
6.273-162.0
5.363-435.0
5.363-475.0
6.610-204.0
4.060-441.0
5.031-626.0
6.303-306.0
6.682-476.0
5.031-601.0
6.273-193.0
7.303-111.0
5.363-395.0
5.031-856.0
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Description

Cover working air

Seal string cellular rubber 3
Housing turbine

MOTOR

Conversion kit vacuum motor EUR
Seal

Cord cellular rubber D6

Cellular rubber

Cover turbine

Seal turbine

Carbon brush set only for replacement
Housing complete

Moulded part

Screw 5x16-ST-A2C (KO-IN6RD)
Electronics

Locking clip

Cord cellular rubber D5

Screw 5x50 -10.9-R2R (K-In6Rd)
Seal

Moulded part

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ZSA
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
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Remark

*GB
* EUR, CH, RA

Foot note text

TO ORDER AS CUT GOODS
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